Product code
Circa Vertex
Fitting off
Pipe connections
Rough in plumbing (MASTERFIT) mounting guide
 - The Masterfit will be supplied with the Spindles pre-installed.
 - Prepare a nogging and secure 28-32mm back from the front Using the screws (x4) of the stud (See Fig.1)
 - The Masterfit (in-wall) will be marked “This side Up” to Ensure the Masterfit is indicate orientation.

 - Check all f ittings and connections are secure and
water-tight.
 BASE
O-RING
CLAMP
Hole Size
32-35mm
   50mm Max.
Bench thickness
1/2" BSP Fittings
with conical Seals
  FLEXIBLE HOSES
FIXING
  NUT
CONCEPT One
RWBHS150RH Wall basin hostess syst 150mm
RWBHS200RH Wall basin hostess syst 200mm
RWBHS250RH Wall basin hostess syst 250mm
RWBHS150RH-V Wall basin hostess syst 150mm - Vertex
RWBHS200RH-V Wall basin hostess syst 200mm - Vertex
RWBHS250RH-V Wall basin hostess syst 250mm - Vertex
sussextaps.com.au
Tapware is to be installed by a Licensed Plumber in accordance with AS/NZS 3500:2003
Recommended working water pressure 300-500 kpa. Maximum water temperature is 65 deg.c
Copyright © Sussex Taps.